Jun 23 2024 (02:56) India Rail Info 1

Delvada - Veraval MG Passenger (UnReserved)/09296 - Pass - WR
DVA/Delvada to VRLF/Veraval MG
3h Om - 95 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DVA |Delvada 08:15 0 |1 0 35 (14 |WR
2 UNA ([Una 08:24 08:25 Tm |0 |1 5 43 (28 |WR
3 GEG |Gir Gadhara 08:47 08:48 Tm |0 |1 21 41 |77 |WR
4 HRM |Hadmadiya 09:02 09:03 im (0 |1 30 |40 (83 |WR
5 |[JVL Jamwala 09:16 09:17 im |0 |1 39 (34 [100 (WR
6 VLDR |Valadar 09:29 09:30 Tm |0 [1 46 |28 |96 |WR
7 PCC [Prachi Road Junction 09:40 09:41 Tm |0 |1 50 |31 |98 |WR
8 GRHM |Gir Hadmatiya 09:54 09:55 Tm (0 |1 57 |37 1[99 |WR
9 |J|BB Jambur 10:04 10:05 im (0 |1 63 (39 [119 |WR
10 |TAV |Talala Junction 10:17 10:18 im (0 |1 70 |56 (86 |WR
11 [SVB |Savni 10:31 10:32 im |0 |1 82 |18 (38 |WR
12 |VRLF |Veraval MG 11:15 0 95 |- 7 |WR

Jun 23 2024 (02:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



